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Port Tariff 
Item No. 

WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
WN 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 

HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
HO 33.04.029 
AK 35.06.000 
DN 39.02.378 
AK 39.07.479 
AK 39.07.599 
DN 40.14.022 
AK 48.07.151 
WN 59.17.039 

WN 73.40.069 
Ai<. 82.02.029 
AK 82.05.001 
AK 82.05.001 
AK 82.05.001 
AK 82.05.019 
HO 84.11.041 

HO 84.11.051 

AK 84.11.061 
AK 84.17.009 
DN 84.17.009 
AK 84.21.029 
HO 84.44.000 

Whole 
Item 

HO 84.45.009 
HO 84.45.009 
WN 84.45.009 
WN 84.45.009 
WN 84.45.009 
HO 84.47.009 
HO 84.61.021 
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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 753-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Pre( 

Ginetris pessaries (CT) 
Heparin ... ampoules (CT) 
Lomotil tablets (CT) 
Nydrane ... 500 mg (CT) 
Operidine injection (CT) 
Ovulen tablets (CT) 
Ponoxylan ... tubes (CT) 
Prefin ... drops (CT) 
Prefrin-Z ... drops (CT) 
Pro ... tablets (CT) 
Rikospray antibiotic (CT) 
Y omesan tablets (CT) 
Animal ... measure 
Butter ... margarine 
Coffee .. kitchens 
Dry ... declared: 
(I) ... or 
(2) ... preparations: 
Foodstuffs 
Fruit ... powdered 
Penicillan .. suspensions 
Pharmaceuticals 
Flavoured ... 2700-2714 
Grindsted .. . hertha 
In-cap ... only 
Mixtures ... solvent 
Mixtures ... solvent 
Mixtures ... products 
Natural ... smoke 
Vanilla ... 525 
Permabond ... material 
Reynolon ... oriented (CT) 
Tee ... spraying 
Bambi ... buckets 
Duradek ... screens 
Coated ... papers 
Mops ... declared; 
(I) ... or 
(2) ... trade; 
APPROVED: 
Bias ... mops 
Bias ... mops 
Strin~ ... mops 
Ventilated mops 
Split ... disconnection 
Oretli ... above 
Phillips punches 
Phillips ... punches 
Pozidriv punches 
Punch ... pins 
Compressor ... drawn; 
EXCLUDING: 
(I) ... kPa 
(2) ... kPa 
Bare ... compressors; 
EXCLUDING: 
(I) ... kPa 
(2) ... bar) 
NOTE: ... receivers 
Wind ... horticulture 
Cookinjl ... processing 
Scotchhte ... applicator (CT) 
Glue ... applicators 
Rolling ... therefor (CT) 

Elu ... MGS73 
Elu ... machine 
Kitamura ... V800 
Kitamura ... H300 
Lock-former ... 20 
ELU ... KS 101 
Check ... viz; 
Swing, ... plate: 
Brass, ... above 
Iron ... below 
Iron ... over 
Stainless ... below 
Stainless ... over 
Plastic ... sizes 
Stainless ... sizes 
Lift, ... piston: 
Brass, ... above 
Cast ... sizes 

1211 

Part Con- Effective 
II cession 

Ref. Code Froml To* 

206241A 
101257G 
918764C 
101667K 
917234D 
I01713G 
I02848A 
917IOOC 
917101A 
I01843E 
I01914H 
924655L 
205283A 
209627H 
205702G 
200622H 

207731A 
204522C 
205747G 
204163E 
204165A 
209628F 
208920D 
103393L 
205631D 
921218D 
9021241 
926037E 
208821F 
925460K 
201609F 

109725D 
924016A 
I I0170G 
920139E 
110171E 
1101971 
208375C 

.. 208376A 

2092278 
9261331 
111305E 
111677A 
112053A 

210360F 
112128G 
206488L 
206486D 
112169D 
l 12343C 
209933A 


